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Final Results
SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 2
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 2 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 285.4439 6. Kristian Palviainen Open S1 - FIN 14103

2 94.96 271.0685 59. Ville Aspelund Open S1 - FIN 14355

3 83.84 239.3037 49. Joni Pöllänen Open S1 - FIN 13619

4 80.77 230.5478 31. Pasi Parviainen Open S S2 - FIN 1002

5 80.17 228.8378 19. Timo Pesonen Open S1 - FIN 12886

6 79.43 226.7274 43. Ari Laakkonen Open S2 - FIN 15212

7 77.65 221.6593 28. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S2 - FIN 7805

8 75.43 215.2988 33. Juha Määttä Open S1 - FIN 13687

9 74.70 213.2161 48. Toni Puustinen Open S2 - FIN

10 74.42 212.4414 68. Jarno Koskinen Open S S2 - FIN 499

11 71.01 202.6962 24. Lauri Koistinen Open SS S2 - FIN 999

12 70.93 202.4512 23. Joona Roivas Open S1 - FIN 14348

13 70.62 201.5677 17. Miko Kähkönen Open S2 - FIN 9169

14 70.57 201.4511 60. Jani Räsänen Open S1 - ESH 4705

15 69.84 199.3612 51. Leo Eskola Open S1 - FIN 13638

16 67.67 193.1672 12. Peppi Kinnunen Open L S2 - FIN 16564

17 67.18 191.7672 16. Petri Ikonen Open S2 - FIN 6977

18 65.45 186.8223 10. Anssi Kontturi Open S2 - FIN 7319

19 64.96 185.4152 52. Risto Mutanen Open S S2 - FIN 15080

20 64.64 184.5076 71. Jani Myller Open S2 - FIN 10682

21 63.28 180.6370 30. Jouni Koikkalainen Open S1 - FIN 11805

22 63.20 180.3879 32. Ilkka Ämmälä Open S1 - FIN 15802

23 62.81 179.2816 3. Tuomas Järvinen Open S2 - FIN 13982

24 62.67 178.8750 47. Janne Simonen Open S1 - FIN 14343

25 62.19 177.5105 22. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

26 61.32 175.0440 72. Hannu Kallio Open S - FIN 8176

27 58.82 167.8842 15. Jarmo Seppä Open S1 - FIN 15800

28 58.81 167.8795 69. Juha Hassinen Open S2 - FIN 4298

29 58.63 167.3538 36. Eetu Voutilainen Open S2 - FIN

30 55.85 159.4260 13. Tuomo Räsänen Open S1 - FIN 6655

31 53.04 151.3929 38. Janne Ruokolainen Open S2 - FIN 12398

32 52.05 148.5816 76. Jouni Myller Open S1 - FIN 16342

33 51.83 147.9327 4. Matias Vuorjoki Open S1 - FIN 15082

34 51.07 145.7681 34. Toni Haatainen Open S1 - FIN 14354

35 49.75 141.9976 26. Pekka Ravaska Open S2 - FIN 15706

36 46.98 134.1027 55. Erno Nykänen Open S2 - FIN 14098

37 45.36 129.4810 9. Pasi Lamminluoto Open S2 - FIN

38 44.69 127.5520 21. Eija Taponen Open L S1 - FIN 13955
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 40.11 114.5015 11. Jyrki Peuha Open S1 - FIN 16335

40 39.91 113.9203 50. Kari Raatikainen Open SS S2 - FIN 3961

41 37.27 106.3829 42. Petteri Mantsinen Open S2 - FIN 10848
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 2 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 280.6488 67. Teemu Kiiskinen Standard - - FIN

2 98.22 275.6444 66. Juha Sihvo Standard - - FIN 15981

3 75.18 211.0046 56. Veli-Matti Keronen Standard S1 - FIN 13692

4 60.31 169.2485 27. Juha Reittu Standard S S2 - FIN 11383

5 51.87 145.5666 41. Antti Kotkajuuri Standard S1 - FIN 8668
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 2 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 266.2835 1. Jesse Kallio Military S1 - FIN 6399

2 93.07 247.8182 37. Samuel Tiili Military S1 - FIN 8169

3 92.59 246.5472 35. Reko Kalajoki Military S2 - FIN 7872

4 90.28 240.4078 45. Henri Pitkäkoski Military S2 - USA

5 86.80 231.1343 5. Ilkka Nevalainen Military S2 - FIN 069

6 82.89 220.7210 7. Susanna Aspelund Military L S1 - FIN 14353

7 79.17 210.8170 20. Matti Syvänne Military S2 - FIN 15493075

8 77.39 206.0859 8. Heikki Kokkonen Military S1 - FIN 11963

9 76.47 203.6357 46. Jukka-Pekka Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 9808

10 74.73 198.9880 14. Jarkko Taponen Military S1 - FIN 10680

11 74.56 198.5508 53. Antti Päivinen Military S2 - FIN 12397

12 74.40 198.1236 70. Jani Kettunen Military S1 - FIN 10676

13 71.59 190.6199 25. Otto Nyholm Military S2 - FIN 10857

14 69.99 186.3587 29. Kristian Laamanen Military S1 - FIN 15483364

15 67.51 179.7576 77. Pekka Kuukkanen Military S2 - FIN 15475419

16 65.64 174.8010 18. Kari Holopainen Military S2 - FIN 12401

17 63.60 169.3451 61. Esa Kokko Military S1 - FIN 11840

18 62.79 167.2106 78. Joni Tykkyläinen Military S1 - USA 14347

19 60.84 161.9968 2. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978

20 35.98 95.7959 73. Nora Kettunen Military L S2 - USA
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 2 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 230.5480 31. Pasi Parviainen Open S S2 - FIN 1002

2 96.14 221.6593 28. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S2 - FIN 7805

3 92.15 212.4415 68. Jarno Koskinen Open S S2 - FIN 499

4 80.42 185.4152 52. Risto Mutanen Open S S2 - FIN 15080

5 77.00 177.5106 22. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

6 75.93 175.0440 72. Hannu Kallio Open S - FIN 8176
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 2 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 285.4439 6. Kristian Palviainen Open S1 - FIN 14103

2 94.96 271.0685 59. Ville Aspelund Open S1 - FIN 14355

3 83.84 239.3037 49. Joni Pöllänen Open S1 - FIN 13619

4 80.17 228.8378 19. Timo Pesonen Open S1 - FIN 12886

5 75.43 215.2988 33. Juha Määttä Open S1 - FIN 13687

6 70.93 202.4512 23. Joona Roivas Open S1 - FIN 14348

7 70.57 201.4511 60. Jani Räsänen Open S1 - ESH 4705

8 69.84 199.3612 51. Leo Eskola Open S1 - FIN 13638

9 63.28 180.6370 30. Jouni Koikkalainen Open S1 - FIN 11805

10 63.20 180.3879 32. Ilkka Ämmälä Open S1 - FIN 15802

11 62.67 178.8750 47. Janne Simonen Open S1 - FIN 14343

12 62.19 177.5105 22. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

13 58.82 167.8842 15. Jarmo Seppä Open S1 - FIN 15800

14 55.85 159.4260 13. Tuomo Räsänen Open S1 - FIN 6655

15 52.05 148.5816 76. Jouni Myller Open S1 - FIN 16342

16 51.83 147.9327 4. Matias Vuorjoki Open S1 - FIN 15082

17 51.07 145.7681 34. Toni Haatainen Open S1 - FIN 14354

18 44.69 127.5520 21. Eija Taponen Open L S1 - FIN 13955

19 40.11 114.5015 11. Jyrki Peuha Open S1 - FIN 16335
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 2 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 2

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 230.5480 31. Pasi Parviainen Open S S2 - FIN 1002

2 98.34 226.7274 43. Ari Laakkonen Open S2 - FIN 15212

3 96.14 221.6593 28. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S2 - FIN 7805

4 92.48 213.2161 48. Toni Puustinen Open S2 - FIN

5 92.15 212.4415 68. Jarno Koskinen Open S S2 - FIN 499

6 87.92 202.6964 24. Lauri Koistinen Open SS S2 - FIN 999

7 87.43 201.5677 17. Miko Kähkönen Open S2 - FIN 9169

8 83.79 193.1673 12. Peppi Kinnunen Open L S2 - FIN 16564

9 83.18 191.7672 16. Petri Ikonen Open S2 - FIN 6977

10 81.03 186.8223 10. Anssi Kontturi Open S2 - FIN 7319

11 80.42 185.4152 52. Risto Mutanen Open S S2 - FIN 15080

12 80.03 184.5076 71. Jani Myller Open S2 - FIN 10682

13 77.76 179.2816 3. Tuomas Järvinen Open S2 - FIN 13982

14 72.82 167.8795 69. Juha Hassinen Open S2 - FIN 4298

15 72.59 167.3538 36. Eetu Voutilainen Open S2 - FIN

16 65.67 151.3929 38. Janne Ruokolainen Open S2 - FIN 12398

17 61.59 141.9976 26. Pekka Ravaska Open S2 - FIN 15706

18 58.17 134.1027 55. Erno Nykänen Open S2 - FIN 14098

19 56.16 129.4810 9. Pasi Lamminluoto Open S2 - FIN

20 49.41 113.9203 50. Kari Raatikainen Open SS S2 - FIN 3961

21 46.14 106.3829 42. Petteri Mantsinen Open S2 - FIN 10848
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 2 - Results

MILITARY LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 220.7210 7. Susanna Aspelund Military L S1 - FIN 14353

2 73.39 161.9968 2. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978

3 43.40 95.7959 73. Nora Kettunen Military L S2 - USA
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 2 - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 266.2835 1. Jesse Kallio Military S1 - FIN 6399

2 93.07 247.8182 37. Samuel Tiili Military S1 - FIN 8169

3 82.89 220.7210 7. Susanna Aspelund Military L S1 - FIN 14353

4 77.39 206.0859 8. Heikki Kokkonen Military S1 - FIN 11963

5 76.47 203.6357 46. Jukka-Pekka Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 9808

6 74.73 198.9880 14. Jarkko Taponen Military S1 - FIN 10680

7 74.40 198.1236 70. Jani Kettunen Military S1 - FIN 10676

8 69.99 186.3587 29. Kristian Laamanen Military S1 - FIN 15483364

9 63.60 169.3451 61. Esa Kokko Military S1 - FIN 11840

10 62.79 167.2106 78. Joni Tykkyläinen Military S1 - USA 14347

11 60.84 161.9968 2. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 2 - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 2

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 246.5472 35. Reko Kalajoki Military S2 - FIN 7872

2 97.51 240.4078 45. Henri Pitkäkoski Military S2 - USA

3 93.75 231.1343 5. Ilkka Nevalainen Military S2 - FIN 069

4 85.51 210.8169 20. Matti Syvänne Military S2 - FIN 15493075

5 80.53 198.5508 53. Antti Päivinen Military S2 - FIN 12397

6 77.32 190.6198 25. Otto Nyholm Military S2 - FIN 10857

7 72.91 179.7576 77. Pekka Kuukkanen Military S2 - FIN 15475419

8 70.90 174.8010 18. Kari Holopainen Military S2 - FIN 12401

9 38.85 95.7958 73. Nora Kettunen Military L S2 - USA


